For the most up-to-date information
16-50
TeSys™ GV2 and GV3
Manual Starter and Protector
© 2003 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
9/8/03

overload, short-circuit, undervoltage, or shunt trip. All devices are now available with spring terminal clamps. Add “3” to the
end of the catalog number.
How to Order
To order the basic motor starter, select the model number (GV2MEtt, GV2Ptt, or GV3MEtt) with the appropriate
thermal setting from the table below.  The thermal trip range and setting should be determined from the motor nameplate
full-load current.
a For spring terminals add 3 to the catalog number, for example, GV2ME013. GV2ME32 is not available with spring terminals.
Thermal
Setting
(A)
Maximum Horsepower Ratings Group Motor
Applications GV2/3M pushbutton GV2P rotary handle
1Ø 3Ø
115 V
hp
230 V
hp
200 V
hp
230 V
hp
460 V
hp
575 V
hp
Max. Fuse or
Circuit Breaker
Catalog
Number Price Catalog
Number Price
0.11-0.16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1200 A GV2ME01a $106.00 GV2P01 $141.00
0.16-0.25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1200 A GV2ME02a 106.00 GV2P02 141.00
0.25-0.40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1200 A GV2ME03a 106.00 GV2P03 141.00
0.40-0.63 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1200 A GV2ME04a 120.00 GV2P04 155.00
0.63-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 1/2 1200 A GV2ME05a 120.00 GV2P05 155.00
1-1.6 . . . 1/10 . . . . . . 3/4 1 1200 A GV2ME06a 120.00 GV2P06 155.00
1.6-2.5 . . . 1/6 1/2 1/2 1 11/2 1200 A GV2ME07a 120.00 GV2P07 155.00
2.5-4 1/8 1/3 3/4 1 2 3 1200 A GV2ME08a 120.00 GV2P08 155.00
4-6.3 1/4 1/2 11/2 11/2 3 5 1200 A GV2ME10a 120.00 GV2P10 155.00
6-10 1/2 11/2 2 3 5 71/2 1200 A GV2ME14a 120.00 GV2P14 155.00
9-14 3/4 2 3 3 10 10 1200 A GV2ME16a 149.00 GV2P16 185.00
13-18 1 3 5 5 10 15 1200 A GV2ME20a 149.00 GV2P20 185.00
17-23 11/2 3 5 71/2 15 20 1200 A GV2ME21a 149.00 GV2P21 185.00
20-25 2 3 5 71/2 15 20 1200 A GV2ME22a 149.00 GV2P22 185.00
24-32 2 5 10 10 20 30 1200 A GV2ME32 149.00 GV2P32 185.00
1-1.6 . . . 1/10 . . . . . . 3/4 1 500 A GV3ME06 269.00 . . . . . .
1.6-2.5 . . . 1/16
1/2 1/2 1 11/2 500 A GV3ME07 269.00 . . . . . .
2.5-4 1/8 1/3 3/4 1 2 3 500 A GV3ME08 269.00 . . . . . .
4-6 1/4 1/2 11/2 11/2 3 . . . 500 A GV3ME10 269.00 . . . . . .
6-10 1/2 11/2 2 3 5 71/2 500 A GV3ME14 269.00 . . . . . .
10-16 1 2 3 5 10 10 500 A GV3ME20 299.00 . . . . . .
16-25 2 3 5 71/2 15 20 500 A GV3ME25 299.00 . . . . . .
25-40 3 71/2 10 10 25 30 500 A GV3ME40 336.00 . . . . . .
40-63 5 10 20 20 40 60 500 A GV3ME63 336.00 . . . . . .
Specifications
Operating Positions:
Shock resistance—30 g (conforming to IEC 600 68-2-27)
Vibration resistance—5 g (5 to 150 Hz) (IEC 600 68-2-26)
Ambient temperature:
-40 to 176°F (-40 to +80°C) for storage
-4 to 140°F (-20 to +60°C) open operation
-4 to 104°F (-20 to +40˚C) enclosed operation
Rated voltage—600 V
Rated thermal current—25 A (GV2), 63 A (GV3)
Interrupting current at 480 V:
12 kA (GV2M), 50 kA (GV2P and GV3M)
Ambient temperature compensation:
-4 to 140˚F (-20 to +60˚C) open operation
-4 to 104˚F (-20 to +40˚C) enclosed operation
Mechanical life:
GV2:
GV3M06 to M25: